
Show Name:

Programme Results Report

Area: 6 - NTH NSW

Judge: MR  NEIL ROGER

2024 NCHA FUTURITY  (27/05/2024)

Gelding Incentive No Entries: 30

1 JASON LEITCHWASHBOARD SAM 86634 0 $4,803.231

2 RYDER  YATESTOM CATTIN 86654 0 $3,115.611

3 LINDSEY WHEATLEYBLEU REY CHANEL 86615 0 $1,817.441

4 JASON LEITCHCUTTABAR DUALLY NOTED 86767 0 $778.901

4 LINCOLN VERAARTSTRACHOS FIFTYSHADESOFREY 86565 0 $778.091

6 MATHEW OAKLEYBR RED ROO CAT 86571 0 $519.271

6 GRAHAM AMOSYULGIBAR NEW N SHINY 86664 0 $259.631

7 HEATH SINCLAIRDESIRE A KITKAT 86590 0 $389.451

8 AMELIA SERVINWYLIE 86638 0 $324.541

10 LINCOLN VERAARTKRYPTIC METELE 86595 0 $194.731

Non Pro Classic Challenge No Entries: 101

1 AMELIA SERVINCATEGORY FIVE 86222 0 $33,828.433

2 MARK RUFFLADY PHAIRY TALE 86123 0 $15,392.113

3 TRUDY HOLDENMAXI BRAKES 86200 0 $9,329.343

4 STUART BOYD LAURIECUTTABAR DESIGNED N METAL 86238 0 $6,444.813

5 AMELIA SERVINROCKIN ROCKABYE 85567 0 $4,803.573

6 JACKIE GRAHAMROYAL STRIPES 85568 0 $3,408.893

6 SAMANTHA STEPNELLCUTTABAR STYLISH KITTY 85738 0 $3,408.893

8 ALANA TONESMR TINNMAN 85419 0 $2,545.193

9 KIM KRISTINE CAMPBELLWHO SHINES 85742 0 $2,164.613

10 OLIVIA MACCALLUMHELLS ROCKIN 81466 0 $1,755.203

10 AMELIA SERVINSTYLISH TINLADY 81553 0 $1,755.203

12 HOLLY CLAYDENNORESTFORTHEWICKD 86666 0 $1,451.993

13 FIONA CABANTIN BOOTS 85246 0 $1,298.243

14 RAFE RITCHIETLP WALKIE TALKIE 85644 0 $1,170.133

15 CALLIE  MARIE  BAILEYMC BET ON YOU 85627 0 $1,015.873

15 SHELLEY RUFFHENDRIXXX (IMP) 85591 0 $1,015.873

17 OLIVIA MACCALLUMBABES MY STYLE (IMP) 86403 0 $890.253

17 SINEAD B ELLIOTTCUTTABARSTEVIEDESTINCTION 86070 0 $821.183

19 JODIE TURVEYKENETICUT 81627 0 $760.703

20 LACEY CAITLYN MCINNESLIL KIT KAT (ET) 86526 0 $707.373

Non Pro Classic Challenge Amateur No Entries: 57

1 SHELLEY RUFFHENDRIXXX (IMP) 85591 0 $15,650.541

2 KAYLA   WARRIANPURRFECT TEN 85509 0 $9,998.961
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3 WENDY YOUNG BUCKLEYSILVER FERN 84994 0 $5,651.581

4 RENEE RICHARDSONSHORT REVIEW 81520 0 $2,825.791

5 CATRIONA MURPHYPLATINUM CD (ET) 81530 0 $1,521.581

6 STEVE GRAVESMETALLIC HIGHWAY 81579 0 $1,304.211

7 SAMANTHA STEPNELLCUTTABAR STYLISH KITTY 85738 0 $1,086.841

8 MATILDA WOODWARDFULL BOAR STYLE 85451 0 $978.161

9 FIONA CABANTIN BOOTS 85246 0 $869.471

10 DAMIEN KENNYSPLENDOUR IN THE GRASS 85712 0 $760.791

11 BENJAMIN MCEWINSMOOTH LITTLE TWIST 85583 0 $652.111

12 JODIE TURVEYKENETICUT 81627 0 $608.631

13 CALLIE  MARIE  BAILEYMC BET ON YOU 85627 0 $565.161

14 FLEUR PHILIPTHE SIXTH SENSE 84932 0 $521.681

15 CARL STEPNELLHESA SKILLY REY 85711 0 $478.211

Non Pro Derby No Entries: 54

1 PETER SHUMACKJOSE SIGALA 86388 0 $16,324.603

2 JASON MCCLURGYULGILBAR MAGIC STEVIE 86398 0 $10,429.603

3 BILL TONKINWICKED WIND 86476 0 $5,894.993

4 TRUDY HOLDENCASHS LEGACY 86268 0 $2,947.503

5 JEFF W BAKERBONITAS STYLISH CHICK 86269 0 $1,587.113

6 PETER MACCALLUMBAD METILDA 86315 0 $1,247.013

6 ALANA TONESMR REDDINGTON 86513 0 $1,247.013

8 BRETT PECHEYROMA REY VON 86364 0 $1,020.293

9 MARK RUFFBULLA DESTINYS CHILD 86454 0 $793.553

9 ANDREW WALKERPLATINUM JACK 86302 0 $793.553

9 VICTOR VICKERSEB S MULGA BILL 86333 0 $793.553

12 SERGE ROLLANDSPIN ONE TIME 86418 0 $612.173

12 SIDNEY MYERYULGILBAR MADE TO ROC 86263 0 $612.173

14 JULIE SHEEDYMETALLIC FROST 86373 0 $544.153

15 PETER  O'NEILLBULLA SOUVENIR 86484 0 $498.813

Non Pro Derby Amateur No Entries: 36

1 JAMIE INGLISHESA CAPTAIN MORGAN 86352 0 $6,745.921

1 BRETT PECHEYROMA REY VON 86364 0 $6,745.921

1 SIDNEY MYERYULGILBAR MADE TO ROC 86263 0 $6,745.921

4 VICTOR VICKERSEB S MULGA BILL 86333 0 $1,888.861

5 SERGE ROLLANDSPIN ONE TIME 86418 0 $1,349.181

6 PETER  O'NEILLBULLA SOUVENIR 86484 0 $1,079.351
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7 ANDREW WALKERPLATINUM JACK 86302 0 $809.511

8 CARL STEPNELLCUTTABAR CRAZY CAT 86308 0 $674.591

9 JEFF W BAKERBONITAS STYLISH CHICK 86269 0 $539.671

10 JULIE SHEEDYMETALLIC FROST 86373 0 $404.761

Non Pro Futurity No Entries: 68

1 LORI MACKAYYULGILBAR NO MORE SUGAR 86589 0 $350.001

1 BRENDEN PAUL BAILEYLITTLE MISS ANIMAL 86570 0 $350.001

3 DAMIEN KENNYHUSTLE 86689 0 $200.001

4 PETER SHUMACKPURDY WOMAN 86629 0 $25.001

4 DANIELLE MAREE BYRNESMOKESHOW 86696 0 $25.001

4 PETER SHUMACKIM DAT CAT 86628 0 $25.001

4 MARK RUFFCUTTABAR DUALLY NOTED 86767 0 $25.001

1 BRENDEN PAUL BAILEYLITTLE MISS ANIMAL 86570 0 $400.002

2 PETER SHUMACKIM DAT CAT 86628 0 $200.002

2 PETER SHUMACKPURDY WOMAN 86629 0 $200.002

2 LORI MACKAYYULGILBAR NO MORE SUGAR 86589 0 $200.002

1 PETER SHUMACKIM DAT CAT 86628 0 $25,000.003

2 BRENDEN PAUL BAILEYLITTLE MISS ANIMAL 86570 0 $8,763.973

2 PETER SHUMACKPURDY WOMAN 86629 0 $8,763.973

4 ALANA TONESMS CAPLAN ?7597 0 $4,441.403

5 JACKIE GRAHAMSMOOTH NURSE 86676 0 $3,270.333

6 PETER RYANMETALLIC RIP 86788 0 $2,536.453

7 PETER MACCALLUMBELJAY SAVANNAH SHINE 86602 0 $2,040.963

8 DAMIEN KENNYHUSTLE 86689 0 $1,687.953

9 AMELIA SERVINWYLIE 86638 0 $1,325.663

9 PAUL JOHN ARNALLSCOTTABEALENA 86645 0 $1,325.663

11 JAMIE INGLISWASHBOARD SAM 86634 0 $1,067.573

12 MARK RUFFFIRST CLASS GRASS 86579 0 $940.923

13 DANIELLE MAREE BYRNESMOKESHOW 86696 0 $837.423

14 LORI MACKAYYULGILBAR NO MORE SUGAR 86589 0 $751.563

15 RACHEL LEITCHMETALLIC CLOVER 86658 0 $679.393

Non Pro Futurity Amateur No Entries: 30

1 DAMIEN KENNYHUSTLE 86689 0 $8,748.791

2 BRENDEN PAUL BAILEYLITTLE MISS ANIMAL 86570 0 $5,674.891

3 DANIELLE MAREE BYRNESMOKESHOW 86696 0 $3,310.351

4 BRETT PECHEYSKILLS OF A WHISKEY GIRL 86766 0 $1,655.181
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5 MATTHEW CABANMOORE REYS 86557 0 $1,182.271

6 JAMIE INGLISWASHBOARD SAM 86634 0 $995.851

7 PAUL JOHN ARNALLSCOTTABEALENA 86645 0 $709.361

8 CAMERON READPURDY HIGH TIME 86592 0 $591.131

9 PETER  O'NEILLSPININ REY VON 86790 0 $413.791

9 PETER HALLDUAL N ACRES 86730 0 $413.791

Non Pro Limited Classic Challenge No Entries: 56

1 RAFE RITCHIETLP WALKIE TALKIE 85644 0 $3,829.671

1 SAMANTHA STEPNELLCUTTABAR STYLISH KITTY 85738 0 $3,829.671

3 BENJAMIN MCEWINSMOOTH LITTLE TWIST 85583 0 $1,687.651

4 JODIE TURVEYKENETICUT 81627 0 $843.831

5 RENEE WARETHE ROAN ONE 85524 0 $454.371

6 JORJA MILVERTONCATSA CHILLIN 85432 0 $389.461

7 KAYLA   WARRIANPURRFECT TEN 85509 0 $324.551

8 OLIVIA MACCALLUMBABES MY STYLE (IMP) 86403 0 $292.061

9 CATRIONA MURPHYPLATINUM CD (ET) 81530 0 $259.641

10 MATILDA WOODWARDFULL BOAR STYLE 85451 0 $227.181

11 NGAIO L MCDONALDREYS YA KITTY 86069 0 $188.241

11 STEVE GRAVESMETALLIC HIGHWAY 81579 0 $188.241

13 SHENNAE BARBOURSMART LITTLE SUGAR 81467 0 $168.771

14 OLIVIA MACCALLUMHELLS ROCKIN 81466 0 $155.781

15 CALLIE  MARIE  BAILEYMC BET ON YOU 85627 0 $71.401

15 RENEE RICHARDSONSHORT REVIEW 81520 0 $71.401

Non Pro Limited Derby No Entries: 22

1 PETER MACCALLUMBAD METILDA 86315 0 $1,938.021

2 PAUL JOHN ARNALLSDP SANGUINE 86342 0 $1,224.011

3 JEFF W BAKERBONITAS STYLISH CHICK 86269 0 $762.051

4 PETER  O'NEILLBULLA SOUVENIR 86484 0 $408.001

5 SERGE ROLLANDSPIN ONE TIME 86418 0 $306.001

6 ANDREW WALKERPLATINUM JACK 86302 0 $204.001

7 SCOTT CHAMPIONMETALLIC HONOUR 86266 0 $153.001

8 PETER MACCALLUMJ LOW 86389 0 $102.001

Non Pro Limited Futurity No Entries: 34

1 DANIELLE MAREE BYRNESMOKESHOW 86696 0 $3,841.301

2 INDIA DUDDYPCD TALK TO ME HONEY 86633 0 $2,491.661
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3 KYLIE BARNETTSHOW BIZNESS 86652 0 $1,453.471

4 SCOTT THOMAS MCRAYELIZZIES LAST GIFT 86576 0 $726.731

5 PAUL JOHN ARNALLSCOTTABEALENA 86645 0 $519.091

6 MARINA WRIGHTAMAROO SINGING THE BLUES 86797 0 $363.361

6 OLIVIA MACCALLUMERIC CARTMAN 86610 0 $363.361

8 PETER MACCALLUMBELJAY SAVANNAH SHINE 86602 0 $259.551

9 LANE HANSENLIL FLAIR 86752 0 $207.641

10 BRENDEN PAUL BAILEYLITTLE MISS ANIMAL 86570 0 $155.731

Non Pro Snafflebit Futurity (OPEN & NON PRO) No Entries: 53

1 PENNY MACINTOSHDOTMAH SWEET TALKER 86774 0 $3,111.491

2 DAMIEN  OVERTONSHEZA SPINNING GARTER 86783 0 $1,987.891

3 MITCHELL LYNHAMAMANDAS HOTT ?8330 0 $1,123.591

4 PENNY MACINTOSHMETRIC MAN 86775 0 $561.801

5 MATTHEW  RYNNEMETAL GLIMMER ?8185 0 $302.511

6 KATHERINE LYONSPALEFACE WARRIOR 86734 0 $237.681

6 KELLIE PICKERSGILLSMART AZA WHISKA ?8205 0 $237.681

8 REBECCA MCDONALD-SMITHLENAS CHIC 86724 0 $194.471

9 JOEL  DUFFHARISSA ?8175 0 $172.861

10 TOMMY  WILLIAMSONESSIE REBEL 86747 0 $151.251

11 TOM GRAHAMCANTAUR PARK BRAVEHEART 86728 0 $129.651

12 BENJAMIN MCEWINCON RAE PETE 86796 0 $121.001

13 BROCK FIELDALLYNVIEW JAZZACAT 86717 0 $112.361

14 STACIE WELKLITTLE MISS DIANA 86683 0 $103.721

Open Classic Challenge No Entries: 84

1 LINCOLN VERAARTEB S DIG THIS CAT 85048 0 $30,289.723

2 LINCOLN VERAARTREYSPLENDENT 85724 0 $13,781.983

3 MATHEW OAKLEYSTEVIES CHOICE 86239 0 $8,353.423

4 HEATH SINCLAIRREY VON STEVIE 86013 0 $5,770.643

5 LINCOLN  SMITHMY ONE TIME DOLL 86155 0 $4,301.083

6 LYNDA MACCALLUMBABES MY STYLE (IMP) 86403 0 $3,369.693

7 LINCOLN VERAARTFRONTMAN 83990 0 $2,506.923

7 STEVE  SMITHMETALLIC REYTING 85503 0 $2,506.923

9 LINDSEY WHEATLEYLADY PHAIRY TALE 86123 0 $1,938.183

10 MATHEW OAKLEYMETALLIC TO THE MAX 81439 0 $1,675.453

11 PHILLIP JOHN SMITHFULL BOAR STYLE 85451 0 $1,467.743

12 JAMIE SECCOMBEYULGILBAR KEEP KOOL 85556 0 $1,300.103
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13 JAMIE SECCOMBESHES A GARTER GIRL 85814 0 $1,162.443

14 COREY ALEXANDER HOLDENMAXI BRAKES 86200 0 $1,047.723

15 PAXTON PULFORDPEPPYPHLAIRE 81687 0 $950.913

16 PHIL DAWSONTUFF N STYLISH 86407 0 $868.303

17 DEAN HOLDENCUTTABAR DESIGNED N METAL 86238 0 $797.133

18 MATHEW OAKLEYONE TIME BLUES (ET) 86007 0 $735.283

19 JAMIE SECCOMBEMETALLIC LITTLE DREAMER (ET) 85317 0 $657.253

19 HUGH MILESSANNAREYA 85314 0 $657.253

Open Derby No Entries: 64

1 TYLER S HODGMANTHE BLACK DUCK 86286 0 $27,941.183

2 MATHEW OAKLEYOUTTA THE BLUE 86296 0 $17,851.313

3 DEAN HOLDENYULGILBAR MY KINDA GIRL 86379 0 $10,089.873

4 AARON PAUL WHEATLEYTAILOR MADE 86554 0 $3,860.713

4 MATHEW OAKLEYMETALLIC BLUES 86295 0 $3,860.713

6 STEVE  SMITHASA PHALAR 86371 0 $2,328.433

7 WADE DAVISONFLEETWOOD 86368 0 $1,843.343

7 PHIL DAWSONPHILHARMONIC TOONZ 86354 0 $1,843.343

9 JASON LEITCHBULLA HOWDIDO 86455 0 $1,552.323

10 HUGH MILESWILLINGA MR METALLIC 86412 0 $1,261.233

10 LINCOLN VERAARTCUTTABAR CRAZY CAT 86308 0 $1,261.233

12 TYLER S HODGMANSPIN ONE TIME 86418 0 $1,086.603

13 SCOTT W CAMPBELLREYZER HOT 86293 0 $1,008.993

14 GRANT QUIGLEYNINE IRON 86384 0 $931.373

15 LINDSEY WHEATLEYOUTREYGEOUS 86378 0 $853.763

OPEN DERBY LIMITED No Entries: 8

1 WADE DAVISONFLEETWOOD 86368 0 $2,112.721

2 PETE KENNEDYERIN THE EDGE 86347 0 $1,584.541

3 RYDER  YATESESCOBAR 86326 0 $1,506.361

4 BRADLEY  SHARROCKTELES SOME MOORE 86816 0 $528.181

Open Futurity No Entries: 126

1 GRANT QUIGLEYELSA DUTTON 86547 219 $1,000.001

2 DEAN HOLDENYULGILBAR NIFTY LIL CHIC 86559 0 $625.001

2 PAXTON PULFORDREGENT 86635 0 $625.001

4 BRENDEN PAUL BAILEYLITTLE MISS ANIMAL 86570 0 $250.001

1 MATHEW OAKLEYBR RED ROO CAT 86571 0 $875.002
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1 TODD GRAHAMIM DAT CAT 86628 0 $875.002

3 MATHEW OAKLEYYAVEN ANNIE HOTTER 86567 0 $375.002

3 WADE DAVISONDESIGNA PHALAIR ?7765 0 $375.002

1 COREY ALEXANDER HOLDENMETALOO 86672 0 $100,000.003

2 GRANT QUIGLEYELSA DUTTON 86547 0 $45,615.913

3 TODD GRAHAMLILMISSUNDERSTOOD ?7875 0 $23,455.553

3 BRENDEN PAUL BAILEYLITTLE MISS ANIMAL 86570 0 $23,455.553

5 HUGH MILESCR TUFF TO BE BLACK 86675 0 $14,315.513

6 TODD GRAHAMIM DAT CAT 86628 0 $11,226.733

7 DEAN HOLDENYULGILBAR NIFTY LIL CHIC 86559 0 $9,119.563

8 PAXTON PULFORDPEPSIE SPIN 86659 0 $7,038.403

8 TODD GRAHAMMISS HOLLY REY 86786 0 $7,038.403

10 STEVE BYRNEHARD HAT BUFFEL 86630 0 $4,951.003

10 JAMIE SECCOMBECUTTABAR BECCY COLE 86640 0 $4,951.003

10 JASON LEITCHWASHBOARD SAM 86634 0 $4,951.003

13 TYLER S HODGMANHOTTALLIC 86591 0 $3,889.733

14 WADE DAVISONDESIGNA PHALAIR ?7765 0 $3,507.363

15 AMELIA SERVINWYLIE 86638 0 $3,184.523

16 TODD GRAHAMSYNCHRONICITY 86584 0 $2,908.953

17 JAMIE SECCOMBELIL STEVIE REY 86760 0 $2,671.433

18 MATHEW OAKLEYYAVEN ANNIE HOTTER 86567 0 $2,374.553

18 PAXTON PULFORDREGENT 86635 0 $2,374.553

20 MATHEW OAKLEYBR RED ROO CAT 86571 0 $2,124.653

Open Limited Classic Challenge No Entries: 18

1 PETE KENNEDYEB S CLYPPINGS 81464 0 $2,378.451

2 JACKSON R GRAYROC N RYE 86097 0 $1,502.181

3 CASEY TONESJAZZY HAT 85108 0 $938.861

4 ISAAC WESTERHUISNORESTFORTHEWICKD 86666 0 $500.731

5 LINCOLN  SMITHMY ONE TIME DOLL 86155 0 $312.951

5 RICKY GLENREYTALLIATE (ET) 85566 0 $312.951

7 JACKSON R GRAYSMOOTH CHERRY REY 81511 0 $187.771

8 ISAAC WESTERHUISREYS YA ONE MOORE 85577 0 $125.181

Open Limited Futurity No Entries: 38

1 ISAAC WESTERHUISLITTLE WING 86690 0 $5,814.031

2 WADE DAVISONDESIGNA PHALAIR ?7765 0 $3,771.271

3 DANIEL JOHN TINCKNELLSTYLISH LOOK ?7725 0 $1,649.921

Page 7 of 9 Friday, 18 October 2024 6:54:36 AM



Show Name:

Programme Results Report

Area: 6 - NTH NSW

Judge: MR  NEIL ROGER

2024 NCHA FUTURITY  (27/05/2024)

3 PETE KENNEDYYULGILBAR NIC NAC SUGAR 86553 0 $1,649.921

5 RYDER  YATESTOM CATTIN 86654 0 $785.681

6 PETE KENNEDYFULL FLAME 86802 0 $628.541

7 WARWICK SCREENROXYS TAG 86627 0 $471.411

8 MATTHEW BARBOURIM SMOOTH N SWEET 86807 0 $392.841

9 PAXTON PULFORDREGENT 86635 0 $314.271

10 PAXTON PULFORDPEPSIE SPIN 86659 0 $235.701

Open Snafflebit Futurity No Entries: 76

1 PENNY MACINTOSHDOTMAH SWEET TALKER 86774 0 $9,454.333

2 BEN O'REILLYTUFF PLAYER 86556 0 $3,510.863

3 BEN O'REILLYELLA REY VON 86721 0 $1,876.113

4 STACIE WELKLITTLE MISS DIANA 86683 0 $1,181.743

5 DAN STEERSCARAMELLO CAT 86791 0 $818.713

6 TOMMY  WILLIAMSONESSIE REBEL 86747 0 $603.723

7 LINCOLN  SMITHA CAT NAMED DESIRE 86682 0 $465.273

8 DAN STEERSELLASLIE WOODROW CALL 86777 0 $370.573

9 LINCOLN  SMITHSMOOTH LIL ROOSTER 86803 0 $277.613

9 LINCOLN  SMITHMORSES COCO ?8209 0 $277.613

11 DANIEL LITHGOWLITTLE QUACKER 86773 0 $214.033

12 PENNY MACINTOSHMETRIC MAN 86775 0 $183.983

13 KATHERINE LYONSPALEFACE WARRIOR 86734 0 $160.013

14 TOM GRAHAMCANTAUR PARK BRAVEHEART 86728 0 $140.563

15 DANIEL LITHGOWROLLING CRESCENT ?8196 0 $124.553

16 BEN O'REILLYWESTACRE MISS WARRIOR 86722 0 $111.203

17 JOEL  DUFFHARISSA ?8175 0 $95.163

17 REBECCA MCDONALD-SMITHLENAS CHIC 86724 0 $95.163

19 KATHERINE O'BRIENMDC WHO SHOT THE SHERIFF ?8189 0 $82.503

20 KELLIE PICKERSGILLSMART AZA WHISKA ?8205 0 $75.033

Youth Junior No Entries: 12

1 TY FIELDENMAGICOOL 85811 4 $0.001

2 MIA MCMILLANHICAREY 86134 3 $0.001

3 MITCHELL STAIBMERADA IN PRADA 85707 1.5 $0.001

3 HANNAH TRAYNORMETAL AS ANYTHING 80805 1.5 $0.001

Youth Senior No Entries: 25

1 IMOGEN RANDELLSPIN N METALLIC 11287 6 $0.001
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2 PETER MACCALLUMCALINDA LOTS OF LACE 80133 5 $0.001

3 MIKAYLA O'HALLORANIM SMOOTH 81489 4 $0.001

4 ADDISON DUDLEYONE STYLISH TURPENTINE 10479 3 $0.001

5 CLAUDIA  JOHNSTONEMC BLUE ROCK 80563 2 $0.001

6 BREE ARNALLALITTLE RED COLONEL 8172 0.5 $0.001

6 ALICE STOKESAIR TIME 80792 0.5 $0.001
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